GEORDI B'FLY
VALVE P/PLAIN

SIZE

PRICE

12mm
18mm
25mm
38mm
50mm
63mm
76mm
100mm
150mm
200mm

136.00
136.00
136.00
140.00
170.00
190.00
210.00
260.00
900.00
1200.00

GEORDI B'FLY VALVE
C/W BSM MALE ENDS

GEORDI B'FLY SPARE PARTS

(GBVM) SIZE PRICE SIZE FLAPS MULTI POS
25mm 200.00 HANDLE
38mm 230.00 12mm 42.00 35.00
50mm 270.00 18mm 42.00 35.00
63mm 325.00 25mm 42.00 35.00
76mm 370.00 38mm 47.00 35.00

100mm 420.00 50mm 55.00 35.00
63mm 63.00 35.00
BSM ENDS 76mm 74.00 35.00
100mm 107.00 35.00

(GBV1) (GBV3)

GEORDI B'FLY VALVE
C/W FERRULE ENDS

(GBVF) SIZE

PRICE

Geordi Stainless
www.geordi.com.au

227.00

247.00
279.00
328.00
354.00
442.00

SIZE PRICE
25mm 556.00
38mm 560.00
50mm 590.00
63mm 610.00
76mm 630.00

100mm 680.00

VERTICAL
Available in Air-Air or ACTUATOR ONLY

Air-Spring configurations SIZE PRICE
25mm 320.00
38mm 320.00
50mm 320.00
63mm 320.00
76mm 320.00
100mm 320.00
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